Intermediate School District 917
School Board Report

Consolidate Investments (General & Building)

Fees

Interest

Ending Balance

Monthly

Total

Ending Balance

Interest

55,113.80
49,195.39
51,004.33
52,125.78

12,453,732.60
11,108,846.40
11,158,041.79
12,709,046.12
12,761,171.90

MSDLAF: Liquid MSDLAF: +Max
. Monthly
Purchases Sales Fees Interest Ending Balance Yield Purchases
Jun 139,302.79 5.16%
Jul - 100,000.00 - 593.51 39,896.30 5.14% - 1,400,000.00
Aug 1,000,000.00 1,714.46 1,041,610.76 5.11%
Sep 4,267.28 1,045,878.04 4.99% 1,500,000.00
Oct 4,201.03 1,050,079.07 4.73%
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Total

FY 25 1,000,000.00 100,000.00 - 10,776.28 1,050,079.07 1,500,000.00 1,400,000.00

207,439.30

12,761,171.90

Yield
5.24%
5.23%
5.21%
5.09%
4.83%

12,593,035.39
11,148,742.70
12,199,652.55
13,754,924.16
13,811,250.97

55,707.31
50,909.85
55,271.61
56,326.81

13,811,250.97

218,215.58



