Intermediate School District 917 School Board Report Consolidate Investments (General & Building)

	MSDLAF: Liquid						MSDLAF: +Max						Total	
	Purchases	Sales	Fees	Interest	Ending Balance	Monthly Yield	Purchases	Sales	Fees	Interest	Ending Balance	Monthly Yield	Ending Balance	Interest
Jun					139,302.79	5.16%					12,453,732.60	5.24%	12,593,035.39	_
Jul	-	100,000.00	-	593.51	39,896.30	5.14%	-	1,400,000.00	-	55,113.80	11,108,846.40	5.23%	11,148,742.70	55,707.31
Aug	1,000,000.00			1,714.46	1,041,610.76	5.11%				49,195.39	11,158,041.79	5.21%	12,199,652.55	50,909.85
Sep				4,267.28	1,045,878.04	4.99%	1,500,000.00			51,004.33	12,709,046.12	5.09%	13,754,924.16	55,271.61
Oct				4,201.03	1,050,079.07	4.73%				52,125.78	12,761,171.90	4.83%	13,811,250.97	56,326.81
Nov														
Dec														
Jan														
Feb														
Mar														
Apr														
May														
Jun														
_														
Total														
FY 25	1,000,000.00	100,000.00	-	10,776.28	1,050,079.07		1,500,000.00	1,400,000.00	-	207,439.30	12,761,171.90		13,811,250.97	218,215.58